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Ergebnisübersicht: Woldegk [202422003] 02.06.2024 - 02.06.2024

1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 95cm

Die Rakete40Leni Amelie Schmidt (PSV Woldegk e. V.)1. P 7.90

Carla 28811Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)2. P 7.80

D'accord 7537Collien Hagen (RFV Wildberg e.V.)3. P 7.60

Kasimir 16055Ayleen Harz (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 7.30

Yakari 4781Gustav Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. P 7.10

Eisprung vom Strelitzer Hof43Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)6. P 7.00

Lady Keule57Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)6. P 7.00

Dialecoco38Mandy Ihlow (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)8. 6.90

Kleiner Donner 6056Leni Amelie Schmidt (PSV Woldegk e. V.)8. 6.90

Chiko 2626Lena Exner (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)10. 6.80

Douscana92Wilhelm Schröter (Lübbenower RV e.V.)11. 6.70

Scheko 375Vivien Dammrose (RV Am Wald e.V.)12. 6.50

Alissia J1Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)13. 6.40

Mister Ed 8888Pia Damitz (PSV Woldegk e. V.)14. 6.30

Captain Joey von Kölzow10Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)15. 5.50

2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** 105cm

Yakari 4781Gustav Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 39.43

Cappuccina 299Nadine Nathan (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 42.40

Santos 85774Lars Gall (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 44.00 / 43.26

Chaccomo 820Lars Gall (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 44.00 / 44.77

Campino M 585Leonie Ulrich (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. P 44.00 / 47.09

Cinderella 74628Jana Böhmer (Ritzerower RV e. V.)6. P 44.00 / 48.11

Uinonah 377Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)7. 44.00 / 49.55

Alissia J1Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)8. 43.00 / 53.43

Chiko 2626Lena Exner (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. 39.00 / 48.65

Catalina 4891Wilhelm Schröter (Lübbenower RV e.V.)10. 39.00 / 50.60

Ceccano18Sarah Lau (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)11. 29.00 / 63.64

Eisprung vom Strelitzer Hof43Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. 16.00 / 43.97

Cim 627Stefan Köcher (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)13. 12.00 / 44.45

3 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A** 105cm

Chaccomo 820Lars Gall (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 42.66

Santos 85774Lars Gall (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 43.39

Casskenia 216Oskar Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 43.55

Clapham Junction30Venice Richter (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 45.58

Cellestina 919Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.74

Quadrigo 1370Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)6. P 0.00 / 47.57

Corbinian Rose36Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.76

Aleo-Blue89Carolin Meyer (PSV Nieköhr e.V.)8. 0.00 / 48.97

Zypria 1482Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)9. 0.00 / 50.26

Carlotta 37113Frank Beier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)10. 0.00 / 56.52

Vistamar HS80Jasmin Gutjahr (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)11. 1.00 / 53.01

Castella 10617Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)12. 4.00 / 46.88

Uinonah 377Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)13. 4.00 / 49.47

Cim 627Stefan Köcher (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)14. 4.00 / 49.76

K-Dyani52Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)15. 5.00 / 53.97

Cinderella 74628Jana Böhmer (Ritzerower RV e. V.)16. 8.00 / 44.65

Cobayashi 234Andreas Krentz (FRV Plöwen e. V.)17. 9.00 / 54.59

Cappuccina 299Nadine Nathan (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)18. 12.00 / 46.70

Campino M 585Leonie Ulrich (PSV Woldegk e. V.)19. 12.00 / 49.68

4 Springprüfung Kl.L 115cm

It's Inge SR50Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 47.78

Bettybrie4Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.96

Conchita 11435Amy Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.95

Layana 2058Lia Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.23

Chacita 221Marko Meißner (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.42
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Letizia 6059Frank Beier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.28

Catalina 4891Wilhelm Schröter (Lübbenower RV e.V.)7. 0.00 / 51.31

Clapham Junction30Venice Richter (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)8. 0.00 / 51.93

Heidi 68248Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)9. 4.00 / 44.35

Quadrigo 1370Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)10. 4.00 / 51.79

Aleo-Blue89Carolin Meyer (PSV Nieköhr e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.12

Cellestina 919Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. 4.00 / 56.82

Cassiopeia 12687Charlotte Dornbusch (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)13. 5.00 / 62.01

Dornröschen 20841Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)14. 8.00 / 71.41

Casskenia 216Oskar Pietsch (PSV Woldegk e. V.)15. 8.00 / 71.50

Chaplin 9724Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)16. 8.00 / 74.03

Vistamar HS80Jasmin Gutjahr (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)17. 9.00 / 76.64

5 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L 115cm

Conchita 11435Amy Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.81

Calle Doerk90Wilhelm Schröter (Lübbenower RV e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.99

Chacita 221Marko Meißner (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.03

Heidi 68248Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 51.34

Bettybrie4Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)5. 4.00 / 56.09

It's Inge SR50Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)6. 4.00 / 57.33

Cassiopeia 12687Charlotte Dornbusch (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)7. 5.00 / 62.49

Chaplin 9724Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)8. 8.00 / 58.56

Castella 10617Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)9. 8.00 / 59.31

Corbinian Rose36Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)10. 9.00 / 63.28

Carlotta 37113Frank Beier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)11. 9.00 / 68.07

Layana 2058Lia Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. 16.00 / 59.64

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 95cm

Carlandra Blue12Mathias Mörke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)1. P 8.20

Carla 28811Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)2. P 7.80

Karelia 453Jadie Wehner (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)3. P 7.70

Moonchester68Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)4. P 7.20

Clyde 9433Amy Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. P 7.10

Captain Joey von Kölzow10Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)6. 6.80

Douscana92Wilhelm Schröter (Lübbenower RV e.V.)7. 6.60

C' le grand S6Anna Laas (PSV Woldegk e. V.)8. 6.40

Rock it 972Lia Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)9. 6.30

Chester Blue 425Luisa Wendland (PSV Woldegk e. V.)10. 5.40

Feine Blume L45Lucia Michael (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)11. 0.00

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 105cm

Carlandra Blue12Mathias Mörke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)1. P 7.30

Karelia 453Jadie Wehner (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)2. P 7.00

Moonchester68Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)3. P 6.90

Clyde 9433Amy Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 6.60

Casley M15Pia Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)5. 6.40

8 Stilspring-WB - ohne erlaubte Zeit 80cm

Livia 8862Maya Leu (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)1. P 7.70

Fürst Maximilian83Helena Isabell Weidlich (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)2. P 7.40

Mister Ed 8888Pia Damitz (PSV Woldegk e. V.)3. P 7.30

D'accord 7537Collien Hagen (RFV Wildberg e.V.)4. P 7.20

Fräulein Clinsmann84Lucy Luise Scherff (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)5. P 7.10

Die Rakete40Leni Amelie Schmidt (PSV Woldegk e. V.)6. P 7.00

Chanell 13823Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg e.V.)7. 6.70

Royal Diamond's Raffinesse86Pauline Kim Vogelsang (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)7. 6.70

Illy's Inola GP49Joy-Alina Kunz (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)9. 6.60

Liko 460Luna Schmidtke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)9. 6.60

Cablue7Victoria Helene Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)11. 6.50
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Edelmann's Nahla de Luxe42Laura Kukowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)11. 6.50

Debora93Pia Hadrath ()11. 6.50

Brisco 515Ireen Weber (RFZV z. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.V)14. 6.40

Leggitesch94Hannah Zeisler (PSV Woldegk e.V. am Bullenberg)14. 6.40

Maddox 1295Maxi Vivienne Lüdke (Pferdefreunde Stendell e.V.)16. 0.00

9 Führzügel-WB (Kostüm erwünscht)

Letizia 6059Ida Marie Hinze (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)1. P 7.00

Glory97Amy Winkelmann (RFV Plöwen)1. P 7.00

3


